TECHNICAL DATA

Product

Brand

Model denomination
PNC

Tech.No.

Technical Specifications

Volt, V

Frequency, Hz

Max wattage, W
Nominal wattage, W

Cord length, external m

Action radius, m

Dimension, cleaner only (WxDxH), cm
Weight, cleaner only, kg

Dustbag size, |

Performance

Max vacuum (cleaner complete), kPa
Max airflow (cleaner complete), I/s
Noise level (cleaner complete), dB(A)
Filtration lev,mg/ml

Hugin
HN4310

910 284 103
3503964

230
50
1400
1200

7

10
30x25x52
4,5

3

27
33
78
0,04



